
Name Email Member / Non Member Company Business Type

Andy Tree andy@topbranchpartners.co.uk BiZHUB Member Top Branch Partners Acountants

Barry Parker barry@bteautomotive.co.uk BiZHUB Member BTE Automotive Ltd Mechanic

Caroline Farley caroline.farley@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member Smart PA Support Remote PA

Claire Carter claire@signalbordon.org SiGNAL SiGNAL SiGNAL

Damon Bowen-Ashwin damon@adaptandflow.co.uk BiZHUB Member Adapt & Flow Lifestyle Health Coach

Doug Holman doug.holman@businessgame.co.uk BiZHUB Member Business Game Business Training & Consulting

Edward Wijnen edward@mygrowthhack.com BiZHUB Member My Growth Hack Digital Agency

Emma Selby emma@signalbordon.org SiGNAL SiGNAL SiGNAL

John Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Manufacturing & Engineering

Fiona Ryland info@rylandresearch.com BiZHUB Member Ryland Research Manufacturing & Engineering

Gary Newell Jigsawconsultant@btinternet.com BiZHUB Member Jigsaw Construction Construction

Hannah Logan hannah.logan6@icloud.com BiZHUB Member Virtual Perfection Virtual Expert 

James Forster james.forster@howdeninsurance.co.uk BiZHUB Member Howdens Insurance Insurance

Leah Boxell leah.boxell@enablists.co.uk Non - Member Enablists Management Consultancy

Lisa Collyer lisa@yapo.co.uk BiZHUB Member YAPO Branded Clothing & Workwear

Lisa Woolnough lisa.woolnough@smartpasupport.com BiZHUB Member Smart PA   Remote PA

Hammam Mohammed hammhammmoh195@gmail.com Non - Member Ericsson Telecommunications

Maciej Konarzewski matt@vismarketing.co.uk BiZHUB Member VisMarketing
Website Developer and 

Marketing

Matt Laakvand matt@luminousindustries.co.uk BiZHUB Member Luminous Industries Ltd Graphic Design   

Michael Goldhammer michael@catchbiggerfish.co.uk Non - Member Catch Bigger Fish  Technology Consultancy

Nicol Sammut n.sammut@ntlworld.com Non - Member Venturify Startup Consulting

Rachael Bosworth rachael.bosworth@warbrookhouse.com Non - Member Warbrook House Hospitality

Rhys Bailey rhys.bailey@rightathomegf.co.uk BiZHUB Member Right At Home At home Care Company
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Rob Fryer rob@brandstorm.agency BiZHUB Member Brandstorm Brand Specialist and Designer

Steve Moore steve@cognitiveonion.com BiZHUB Member Cognitive Onion Management consultancy 

Steven Obaditch stevenobaditch@aol.co.uk Non - Member FTBS Consulting Ltd Management Consultancy

Stuart Morrison stuart@triplepointenterprises.com BiZHUB Member Triple Point Enterprises Ltd 
Web Development and Business 

Growth
Tim Marsh tim@lamplightmedia.uk Non - Member Lamplight Media Ltd Multimedia Production

Did you enjoy our event today?

Why not book onto our next event by scanning the QR code.
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